
2025-2026
CE1 / 2nd Grade Classroom Supply List

Quantity Item Description Expanded Description

Office Depot Link (if
applicable)/optional (or

other supplier link) Price Notes

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 GREEN

1 WHITE

1 BLUE

1

1

1 RED
1 BLUE
1 GREEN

1 RED

1 RED

FACIAL TISSUES
PUFFS BASIC 2-PLY FACIAL TISSUES
180 Tissues Per Box, Pack Of 3, Assorted Colors $6.84

CLOROX WIPES
CLOROX® DISINFECTING WIPES
Lemon Fresh, Pack Of 4 $16.62

BIC® 4-COLOR™

BIC® 4-COLOR™ RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PEN,
3/PK
Medium Point, Blue Barrel, Assorted Ink Colors $7.50

#2 Soft Lead, Yellow Barrel $5.99

Pentel®
Hi-Polymer Erasers White, Pack Of 4 $3.80

Assorted Colors, Pack Of 8 $9.59

4 Permanent markers $7.79
 Westcott
Non-Shatter
Plastic Ruler 12", Clear, inches and centimeters $3.29

Fiskars® Student
Scissors  Age 8+, 6", Straight, Assorted Colors, $4.99
Pencil Pouch With
Mesh Window,
No Color Choice 7" x 9 3/4", Assorted Colors $3.99

Crayola® Fine
Line Markers Assorted Classic Classpack®, 10/box $7.58

Crayola® Color
Pencils, 24/box Pre-sharpened, $5.19

1 1/2" Round Rings, $10.82

BINDER,DURABLE VIEW  1" - $6.41

Durable D-Ring
View Binder

Office Depot® Brand 3-Ring Durable View
Binder, 1-1/2" Round Rings, 49% Recycled, $9.84

Erasable Big Tab
Dividers $9.05

$5.92

7 1/2" x 9 3/4", 160 Pages (80 Sheets)
$7.99

Office Depot®
Brand Durable
View 3-Ring
Binder 1" Round Rings, 49% Recycled, $7.29

Ticonderoga®
Pencils,
Pre-Sharpened,

EXPO® Low-Odor
Dry-Erase
Markers, Fine
SHARPIE®
PERMANENT
FINE-POINT

Office Depot®
Brand Durable
View 3-Ring
AVERY DURABLE
VIEW 3-RING
BINDER, 1IN SLANT

Oxford Poly Binder Dividers, 3 Hole Punch
Organizers, Assorted Colors, 8 Tab Write and
Erase Organizers, Durable Plastic Dividers for 3

Brand Poly
2-Pocket Portfolio
With Fasteners,
Office Depot®
Brand Poly
Composition

Amazon.com: Puffs Ultra Soft Facial
Tissues, 4 Family Size Boxes, 124
Facial Tissues Per Box

https://a.co/d/5CriN28

BIC 4-Color Original Retractable
Ballpoint Pen with 1.0 mm Medium
Point, 3-Count in Assorted Ink
Amazon.com : Ticonderoga
Wood-Cased Pencils,
Pre-Sharpened, #2 HB Soft, Yellow,
30 Count

Amazon.com : Pentel Hi-Polymer
Block Eraser Small White, Pack of 4
(ZEH05BP4)

Amazon.com : EXPO 86661
Low-Odor Dry Erase Markers, Fine
Point

Amazon.com : Sharpie Twin Tip
Permanent Markers, Fine and Ultra
Fine, Black, 4 Count

Amazon.com : Westcott 13862
Flexible, Shatterproof Clear Ruler,
12 in

https://a.co/d/dvRNEzH

https://a.co/d/4Q9SkdN

https://a.co/d/9mqQa3d

https://a.co/d/hawowPQ

https://a.co/d/g2rqUo2

https://a.co/d/754lYNS

https://a.co/d/gf3wdr2

https://a.co/d/7Rdmw1S

https://a.co/d/0qwUEWB

https://www.officedepot.com/a/pr
oducts/208801/Office-Depot-Brand
-Durable-View-3/

https://a.co/d/4yRh0f4



1 YELLOW

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Office Depot®
Poly 2-Pocket
Portfolio $0.99
Faber-Castell
Watercolor Paint
Set With Brush: 12
Washable
Watercolors for
Kids 12 Washable Watercolors $8.25
 Crayola® Broad
Line Markers

Crayola Ultra-Clean Washable Markers, 12
Count $4.98

9" x 12", White $7.99
SketchBook Sketch Book $7.99
ELMER'S®
DISAPPEARING
GLUE STICKS 0.21 OZ, PURPLE, PACK OF 7 $8.25
WHITEBOARD
ERASER Eraser (set of 6 small) $6.99
KUBUA Kids
Sneakers for Boys
Girls

Running Tennis Shoes Lightweight Breathable
Sport Athletic $39.99

Staedtler®
Two-Hole Metal
Pencil Sharpener
With Locking
Mechanism Blue/Silver $6.91

Kids Art Apron/
Paint smoke long
sleeve Paint smoke or an old adult t-shirt $5.98

ANY
substitutions
is good!
Only one
paint shirt is
needed

Office Depot®
Brand Primary
Composition
Book

7-1/2" x 9-3/4", Unruled/Primary Ruled, 100
Sheets $2.81

Please no
substitutions
on this! :)

https://www.yubbler.com/products
/office-depotr-poly-2-pocket-portfo
lio-589023

https://a.co/d/fYziNCn

https://a.co/d/aSc4UsB

https://a.co/d/3xOf23B

https://a.co/d/iKMs0Ia

https://a.co/d/6sssZzM

https://a.co/d/6sssZzM

https://a.co/d/1pPXGH9

https://a.co/d/1p8mFQD

Quality Ruled Dry
Erase Lapboard –
Double-Sided
Magnetic
Whiteboard with
Lines and Blank
Surface https://a.co/d/6WBLS71

https://a.co/d/7oqjv7p


