2025-2026

CE1 / 2nd Grade Classroom Supply List

Quantity	Item Description	Expanded Description	Office Depot Link (if applicable)/optional (or other supplier link)	Price	Notes
1	FACIAL TISSUES	PUFFS BASIC 2-PLY FACIAL TISSUES 180 Tissues Per Box, Pack Of 3, Assorted Colors	Amazon.com: Puffs Ultra Soft Facial Tissues, 4 Family Size Boxes, 124 Facial Tissues Per Box	\$6.84	
1	CLOROX WIPES	CLOROX® DISINFECTING WIPES Lemon Fresh, Pack Of 4	https://a.co/d/5CriN28	\$16.62	
1	BIC® 4-COLOR™	BIC® 4-COLOR™ RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PEN, 3/PK Medium Point, Blue Barrel, Assorted Ink Colors	BIC 4-Color Original Retractable Ballpoint Pen with 1.0 mm Medium Point, 3-Count in Assorted Ink	\$7.50	
1	Ticonderoga® Pencils, Pre-Sharpened,	#2 Soft Lead, Yellow Barrel	Amazon.com : Ticonderoga Wood-Cased Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, #2 HB Soft, Yellow, 30 Count	\$5.99	
1	Pentel® Hi-Polymer Erasers	White, Pack Of 4	Amazon.com : Pentel Hi-Polymer Block Eraser Small White, Pack of 4 [ZEH05BP4]	\$3.80	
1	EXPO® Low-Odor Dry-Erase Markers, Fine	Assorted Colors, Pack Of 8	Amazon.com : EXPO 86661 Low-Odor Dry Erase Markers, Fine Point	\$9.59	
1	SHARPIE® PERMANENT FINE-POINT	4 Permanent markers	Amazon.com : Sharpie Twin Tip Permanent Markers, Fine and Ultra Fine, Black, 4 Count	\$7.79	
1	Westcott Non-Shatter Plastic Ruler	12", Clear, inches and centimeters	Amazon.com : Westcott 13862 Flexible, Shatterproof Clear Ruler, 12 in	\$3.29	
1	Fiskars® Student Scissors	Age 8+, 6", Straight, Assorted Colors,	https://a.co/d/4yRh0f4	\$4.99	
1	Pencil Pouch With Mesh Window, No Color Choice	7" x 9 3/4", Assorted Colors	https://a.co/d/dvRNEzH	\$3.99	
1	Crayola® Fine Line Markers	Assorted Classic Classpack®, 10/box	https://a.co/d/4Q9SkdN	\$7.58	
1	Crayola® Color Pencils, 24/box	Pre-sharpened,	https://a.co/d/9mqQa3d	\$5.19	
1	Office Depot® Brand Durable View 3-Ring	1 1/2" Round Rings, GREEN	https://a.co/d/hawowPQ	\$10.82	
1	AVERY DURABLE VIEW 3-RING BINDER, 1IN SLANT	BINDER,DURABLE VIEW 1" - WHITE	https://a.co/d/g2rqUo2	\$6.41	
1	Durable D-Ring View Binder	Office Depot® Brand 3-Ring Durable View Binder, 1-1/2" Round Rings, 49% Recycled, BLUE	https://a.co/d/754IYNS	\$9.84	
1	Erasable Big Tab Dividers	Oxford Poly Binder Dividers, 3 Hole Punch Organizers, Assorted Colors, 8 Tab Write and Erase Organizers, Durable Plastic Dividers for 3	https://a.co/d/gf3wdr2	\$9.05	
1	Brand Poly 2-Pocket Portfolio With Fasteners,	1 RED 1 BLUE 1 GREEN	https://a.co/d/7Rdmw1S	\$5.92	
1	Office Depot® Brand Poly Composition	7 1/2" x 9 3/4", 160 Pages (80 Sheets) RED	https://a.co/d/0qwUEWB	\$7.99	
1	Office Depot® Brand Durable View 3-Ring Binder	1" Round Rings, 49% Recycled, RED	https://www.officedepot.com/a/pr oducts/208801/Office-Depot-Brand -Durable-View-3/	\$7.29	

	Office Depot®				
	Poly 2-Pocket		https://www.yubbler.com/products/office-depotr-poly-2-pocket-portfo		
1	Portfolio	YELLOW	lio-589023	\$0.99	
1	Faber-Castell Watercolor Paint Set With Brush: 12 Washable Watercolors for Kids	12 Washable Watercolors	https://a.co/d/fYziNCn	\$8.25	
1	Crayola® Broad Line Markers	Crayola Ultra-Clean Washable Markers, 12 Count	https://a.co/d/aSc4UsB	\$4.98	
1	Quality Ruled Dry Erase Lapboard – Double-Sided Magnetic Whiteboard with Lines and Blank Surface	9" x 12", White	https://a.co/d/6WBLS71	\$7.99	
1	SketchBook	Sketch Book	https://a.co/d/3xOf23B	\$7.99	
1	ELMER'S® DISAPPEARING GLUE STICKS	0.21 OZ, PURPLE, PACK OF 7	https://a.co/d/iKMs0la	\$8.25	
1	WHITEBOARD ERASER	Eraser (set of 6 small)	https://a.co/d/7oqjv7p	\$6.99	
1	KUBUA Kids Sneakers for Boys Girls	Running Tennis Shoes Lightweight Breathable Sport Athletic	https://a.co/d/6sssZzM	\$39.99	
1	Staedtler® Two-Hole Metal Pencil Sharpener With Locking Mechanism	Blue/Silver	https://a.co/d/6sssZzM	\$6.91	
1	Kids Art Apron/ Paint smoke long sleeve	Paint smoke or an old adult t-shirt	https://a.co/d/1pPXGH9	\$5.98	ANY substitutions is good! Only one paint shirt is needed
1	Office Depot® Brand Primary Composition Book	7-1/2" x 9-3/4", Unruled/Primary Ruled, 100 Sheets	https://a.co/d/1p8mFQD	\$2.81	Please no substitutions on this! :)